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Initial
Check Name Street Address Phone Email - Please Check
In ,
Allen, Jane & William #191 4723 N Miller Rd (480) 600-2114 jdallen86pl@gmail.com
Allen, Melissa L. #159 7661 E Thornwood Dr (480) 945-3669 melissaamallen@aol.com
Anderson, Arlene (Billy) #115 |7642 E Rancho Vista Drive (480) 946-9464 Imbrouillette@gmail.com
Arnoldt, Arthur & Carmela #114|7646 E Rancho Vista (602) 996-0866 mariannebelardi@gmail.com
Ault, Mark & Cleva #202 4739 N Miller Rd clevashome@gmail.com
N> Baldwin, Donna #98 7746 E Highland Ave. dasmb9@gmail.com
VA
1% & |Baughn, Kathryn & John #164 |7646 E Highland Ave 949-300-2468 johnwbaughn@hotmail.com
LY

Bayerlein, Carol #146 7646 E Thornwood Drive (414) 975-4222 bethpeterson511@gmail.com

o Beaudin, Paul & Marilyn #87 7733 E Highland Ave beaudin@colostate.edu

W,

b

Berquist, Joann #92 4804 N 78th St bergquistjr@gmail.com
Bertucci, Rhonda #118 7632 E Rancho Vista Dr carronda57@gmail.com
Bessenger, Charles A #152 7637 E Thornwood Drive (480) 946-4919

s,
—

Bickham / Sipple, Barbie &
Barbara #78

7665 E Highland Ave

bbickham06@gmail.com

Blackstock, Julie & Michael
#169

4722 N 76th Place

tim.jmjcoinc@gmail.com

Blumberg, Jack & Norma #140

7702 E Thornwood Drive

(602) 214-8941

hexforty@hotmail.com,

jackblumberg@earthlink.net




Check Name ‘Street Address Phone Email - Please Check
In
) Botica & Cotone, Diane & Chris {7660 E Highland Ave (312) 914-8079 dianebotica@gmail.com,cc1644@gmail.com

g ,5 #160

P Burns, Elaine M. #161 7658 E. Highland Ave. burnsy0621@gmail.com

8%

"~ |Bussiere, Michelle #184 4811 N Miller Rd (413) 585-5191 mbussiere101@gmail.com
(W

Carver, Lance #133

7725 East Rancho Vista

(602) 570-0370

Icarver21@gmail.com

Cleaver, Pamela K #128

7665 E. Rancho Vista Dr.

(602) 677-1941

pkc50@yahoo.com

Conklin, Mary Catherine #120

7637 E Rancho Vista Drive

(480) 994-3402

mcconklin@cox.net

Conti, Melissa #94

4814 N 78th St

(480) 748-1356

mconti@jsheld.com

Copeland, James #71 7639 E Highland Ave (480) 696-4776 tlangs4@netins.net,
jamacopeland@gmail.com
Cote, Diane #70 4729 N 76th Place (480) 818-3252 dianecote1@gmail.com

Daley, Todd & Nicola #127

7661 E Rancho Vista Dr

(602) 754-8881

todddaley@live.com

Debus, Wayne & Kathleen #158

7657 E Thornwood Drive

(602) 460-9514

waynedebus1946@gmail.com

Delgado, Paula #90

7745 E Highland Ave

pskilgado@gmail.com

Dennis, Patrick & Peggy #111

(480) 332-3477

aztrailrunner@hotmail.com

Dolan, Marion L. #73

7647 E Highland Ave.

602-751-4811

- IMLDAZ58@gmail.com

Donohoe, Helena #95

7760 E Highland Ave

(480) 818-8274

hdonohoe@atsaaz.com
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Street Address

Phone

Email - Please Check

Dowell, Helen #129

7701 E Rancho Vista Drive

dowellh79@gmail.com

Dubinsky, Alan & Deborah #100

7736 E Rancho Vista Drive

(641) 247-5809

dubinsky@purdue.edu

Edens, Ronald #136

7718 E. Thornwood Dr.

(623) 293-6419

ron.edens2306@gmail.com

Eisner, Brian #176

4806 N 76th Place

(480) 343-4898

beeisner@yahoo.com

Ertelt, Sandra L. #124

7651 E. Rancho Vista Dr

(480) 363-4947

trixie743@aol.com

Eskew, Sally #186

4801 N Miller Rd

(480) 946-7853

salscotts@aol.com

Estes-Cross, Linda Estes &
Emily #107

7706 E Rancho Vista Dr

(509) 670-9731

estes.cross@gmail.com

Fargotsiieih, John & Phyllis #88

7737 E Highland Ave

pafargotstein@gmail.com

Feeney, Leslie & James #145

7652 E. Thornwood Dr.

317-201-3768

jiffeeney@aol.com

Fitzgerald, Mike & Chester
#144

7656 E Thornwood Dr

Fleming Daniel & Karen #75

7655 E Highland Ave

(309) 242-7035

karen@acorntreeconsulting.com

Flores, Aurea #101

}—

7732 E Rancho Vista Dr

(305) 505-6450

aflores1413@yahoo.com

IFreese, Dale & Betty #125

7655 E Rancho Vista

freezer52@gmail.com

French / Perez, Joan & Sheila
#151

7633 E Thornwood Dr

mollye@cox.net, perezs _nyc@yahoo.com

Galgan, Mary #181

4829 N Miller Rd

Rgalgan@valleychurch.com




Name

Street Address

Phone

Email - Please Check

Gannon / Wortham, .Patty &
Claude #135

7735 E. Rancho Vista Dr.

662-397-0707

jerry.wortham@yahoo.com

Gott, Amornrat & Nathan #175

4802 N 76th PI

480-347-5216

nagott@ymail.com

Greenan, William #192

4719 N Miller Rd

(480) 619-8026

bgreenan2007@gmail.com

Grube, William & Janine #178

4814 N 76th Place

Harmon, Elizbeth #185

4805 N Miller Rd

Iharmon1028@gmail.com

Harmon, Richard & Majel #81

7711 E Highland

rickplmsp@aol.com

Helferich, Lynn & James #149

7636 E Thornwood Drive

(701) 471-3297

helferli5@hotmail.com

Hodson, Gary McClellan &
Gregory #155

7647 East Thornwood Dr

(801) 557-6190

gregghodsondesign@gmail.com

Hurlbut / Rutherford, Bev &
Elaine #153

7639 E Thornwood Dr

Ivey, Carla R. #189

4731 N Miller Rd

(602) 770-0094

Johnson, Cindy #77

7661 E Highland Ave

cyndimeline@gmail.com

Klapac, Colleen C. #93

4810 N 78th St

das3fre@cox.net

Kreutzer, Elmer & Christina
#166

7638 E Highland Ave

8pia@hushmail.com

Larkin, Constance #103

7726 E Rancho Vista Dr

Cmlarkin@comcast.net

Lember / Winning, Marylene &

Harry #108

7702 E Rancho Vista Drive

mlember@cox.net
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Email - Please Check

Lesk, Kevin #134

7729 E Rancho Vista Dr

(480) 240-0388

aripex2020@gmail.com

Long, Curla #157

7655 E Thornwood Drive

curlalong@gmail.com

Lopez, Art & Lois #174

4740 N 76th Place

loismlop@gmail.com

Manaras, David #96

7754 E Highland Ave

206 45D agi;

dmanaras@gmail.com

-

Mattera, Victoria #97

7750 E Highland Ave

(312) 493-9834

victoria.mattera@gmail.com

McCoy, Ed #104

7722 E Rancho Vista Dr

arizonaberneys@centurylink.net

McRae, Margaret #64

7651 E Highland Ave

480-459-0627

Meier, Kathy Jo #121

7639 E Rancho Vista Dr

KJJO2412@gmail.com

Meyers, Gus & Penelope #79

7705 East Highland Ave

dgtr-

pt.meyers7705@gmail.com

Millea, Carlyn & Brian #170

4726 North 76th Place

(602) 320-0229

carlyn.millea@gmail.com

Miller, Thomas & Carol #91

4802 N 78th St

tmiller43@cox.net

Mithelman, Larry #173

4736 N 76th Place

515-240-8100

Ipmithelman@msn.com

ol

Monan, Edward & Susan #131

7713 E Rancho Vista Drive

ejmonan@gmail.com

Monroe, Kate #180

4822 N 76th Place

480-710-2650

kate.pegasusranch@gmail.com

5"\ X'}}J

"Moran, Jackie # 116 1877?

7638 E Rancho Vista Dr

jackie.s.moran@gmail.com

-~




Name

Street Address

Phone

Email - Please Check

Moran, Siobhan #163

7652 E Highland Ave

(858) 357-3590

siobhancyber@gmail.com

Musser, Jacklyn R. #122

7643 E. Rancho Vista Dr.

028-368-7558

jackie.musser@hotmail.com

Neuman, Christiane #117

7636 E Rancho Vista Dr

520-749-1783

neumanchristiane@gmail.com

Nordquist, Alan & Elizabeth
#141

7664 E Thornwood Dr

(480) 244-7337

alannordquist@hotmail.cozm

Norstrand, Janet #80

7709 E Highland Ave

(602) 999-2050

janetn37@gmail.com

Novak, Sherrie L #82

7715 E Highland Ave

480-339-9770

lilredsher@gmail.com

O'Keeffe, Pam & Kenneth #165

7642 E Highland Ave

(480) 280-6007

kenneth.okeeffe@gmail.com

Pedicini, Ellen S. #106

5816 E Calle Del Norte

Pier, Donald #171

4730 N 76th Place

(503) 789-3674

pdx1225@yahoo.com

P‘Iatner, Susan #84

7723 E Highland Ave

sjp0197@cox.net

Raab, Margaret & Brian #83

7719 East Highland Avenue

grandma.margaret.art@gmail.com

Reasbeck, Patricia A #139

7706 E Thornwood Dr

(480) 516-7208

pareasbeck@cox.net

Rehling, Elizabeth #102

7730 E Rancho Vista Dr

%o 322 35k5

ejr1248@yahoo.com

Robinson & Matijasevich #113

7652 E Rancho Vista Dr

(303) 638-9803

robinrobison98@yahoo.com

Rose, Holly #105

7718 E Rancho Vista Dr

hollyhrose@gmail.com




Check | Name ‘Street Address Phone Email - Please Check
In
~ |Rosin, Sharon #110 7660 Rancho Vista (480) 860-9434
’L/) Rovai, Eugenie #85 7725 E Highland Ave ~ |lerovai@csuchico.edu
Z$
- < Rutherford, Gayle #142 7660 E Thornwood Dr e\arneC har @ outiook. Com.
A ’
~ |Ryan, Lisa #167 7636 E Highland Ave (903) 373-7139 " [lisaao@yahoo.com
V\ (.7 Sainz, Jesus & Raina #72 7643 E Highland Avenue ~ |rainasainz@gmail.com
<z |Saldoff, Randee #156 7651 E Thornwood Dr (937) 546-2224 ~ |rsaldoff@gmail.com
)
,, Sanders, Joan #162 7656 E Highland Ave ~ |Iperkinsimt@gmail.com
W P‘yﬁ’.( ws, (L p¥ n
' Seay, David & Martha #188 4735 N Miller Rd - |dedaseay@gmail.com
Smith, Steve & Kammiell #09  |7744 East Rancho Vista Dr__ |(406) 580-4148 _|kammiellsmith@gmail.com

Stamm, Dennis & Gaynelle
#138

7710 E Thornwood Drive

Y30 125 -8 622

dennisstamm@hotmail.com

X Stevenson, Andrew & Stacey  |4723 N 76th Place (623) 203-8337 - |andy@carefreecoating.com
/ \d’ ) #69
Stewart, John & Karina, #112 |7656 E Rancho Vista Dr 66(0) 818 267 938  |john@kamalaya.com

Stilger, Lynn & Bernice #109

7664 E Rancho Vista Dr

 |stilgerb@gmail.com

Sumrall, Stephen & Jennifer
#143

7658 E Thornwood Dr

JgE 707 (652

sjsumrall@hotmail.com

|Sweeney, Walda & Robert #137

7714 E Thornwood Dr

(480) 949-1495

- [robmcswe@cox.net,waldamcswe@cox.net




Name ‘Street Address Phone Email - Please Check
In
Swift, Alyce #154 7645 E Thornwood D ~ |alyceswift@comcast.net
Tanner, Roger & Gaynel #183 |4819 Miller Rd (970) 689-4200 gaynelroger@hotmail.com
Thomas, Heidi #130 7709 E Rancho Vista Dr phxheidi@yahoo.com
Thompson/Whitney, Richard & |7632 E Highland Ave dantondesigns@msn.com
Danton #168
Thornton, Mary #148 7638 E Thornwood Dr (602) 750-3940 - Imthorn9@yahoo.com
Tumbleston / Petta #182 4825 N Miller Rd (206) 719-1824 sdtumbleston@gmail.com
RV Varahramyan, Homi & Ruhi 4734 N 76th Place ruhiQv@yahoo.com
#172
- ~ |Villanueva, Cecilia G #179 4818 N 76th Place cecilia_mahwah@yahoo.com
| ‘, Wagner, Vickie #119 7633 E Rancho Vista Drive /, vickie@vswagner.com
U O/i/\" ‘ ‘ - ‘
Watton, Nelson & Paulette #89|7739 E Highland Ave watton108@comcast.net
Weingarten, Peter #123 7647 E Rancho Vista Dr
S, Weinstein, Alan & Eileen #126 {7657 E Rancho Vista Dr (917) 589-5455 - |Aaw926@gmail.com
AJ \
@3 j Whitney, Ralph & Kimberly #86 |7729 East Highland rkwhit4@cox.net
o

Williams, Janet #150

7632 E Thornwood Dr

" [jrwill25@gmail.com

Wilson, Cathleen & Michael
#147

7642 E. Thornwood Drive

480-948-2248

~ |catwilson@cox.net




Check |
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Winters, Mildred #177

4810 N 76th Pl

- |mwinters12@cox.net

! wo% %Sise, James P & Linda # 132

7717 E Rancho Vista Dr

~ |linda.f.wise@gmail.com

Zampino, Frank #76

7657 E Highland Ave

" |zamps@cox.net

Zolper, Sandra #190

4727 N Miller Rd

~ |szolper@yahoo.com




